© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco ME 2600X Series Ethernet Access Switches
Product Overview
The Cisco® ME 2600X Series Ethernet Access Switches are the latest members of a family of switches built
specifically for Fiber to the Home (FTTH) and Fiber to the Building (FTTB) services.  Expanding Cisco’s residential
FTTx portfolio from Ethernet and Fast Ethernet access to Gigabit Ethernet connections provides the increased
speed needed for quadruple play services expansion. The Cisco ME 2600X is space and power optimized to

Tables 6 through 8 list product, power, and environmental specifications for the Cisco ME 3600X Series.
Table 9 lists standards and protocols, and Table 10 gives safety and compliance information. Table 11
provides ordering information.
Table 6. Product Specifications
Specification
Cisco ME2600X-44FA-D-K9
Cisco ME2600X-44FE-D-K9 Cisco ME2600X-44FA-A-K9
Performance
Forwarding bandwidth full duplex 88 Gbps 88 Gbps
Forwarding rate 65 Mpps 65 Mpps
Configurable maximum
transmission unit (MTU)
Up to 9,600 bytes, for bridging on Gigabit and 10-
Gigabit Ethernet
Up to 9,600 bytes, for bridging on Gigabit and 10-
Gigabit Ethernet
Memory
DRAM 2 GB 2 GB
Flash 256 MB 256 MB
Packet buffer 4 MB 4 MB
Connectors and Cabling
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 5 of 7
Specification
Cisco ME2600X-44FA-D-K9
Cisco ME2600X-44FE-D-K9 Cisco ME2600X-44FA-A-K9
SFP ports ● 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP-based ports: RJ-45
connectors, 4-pair Category 5 UTP cabling
● 100BASE-FX and -LX: Duplex LC receptacle
fiber connectors (multimode and single-mode)
● 100BASE-BX: Single-fiber LC receptacle
connector (single-mode fiber)
● 100BASE-EX: SFP module for 100 Mb port,
1310 nm wavelength, 40 km over single-mode
fiber
● 100BASE-ZX: SFP module for 100 Mb port,
1550 nm wavelength, 80 km over single-mode
fiber
● 1000BASE-BX: Single-fiber LC receptacle
connector (single-mode fiber)

NEBS  GR-63-CORE, GR-1089-CORE: Level 3, Type 2
ETSI  EN 300 019: Storage Class 1.2, Transportation Class 2.3, In-Use Class 3.2
Table 11. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
ME2600X-44FA-D-K9= ME2600X Ethernet Access Switch 44xGE SFP with 4x10GE SFP+ -48V Power ANSI
ME2600X-44FE-D-K9= ME2600X Ethernet Access Switch 44xGE SFP with 4x10GE SFP+ -48V Power ETSI
ME2600X-44FA-A-K9= ME2600X Ethernet Access Switch 44xGE SFP with 4x10GE SFP+ AC Power
ME2600X-FAN= ME2600X Fan Tray with Filter
S2600UK9-15202SA Cisco ME 2600X Series Aggregation IOS Software  Universal Release 15.2(02)SA
SL-ME2600X-B ME2600X Base Features License
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative services programs